
If you have bulk items for pick-up (refrigerators, stoves, large furniture, etc.), 
please notify the Sanitation Division by calling (843) 824-2200. T hank y ou!

2021 HOLIDAY SANITATION SCHEDULE

Your garbage 
will b e collected on: 
Thursday, Dec. 31, 2020 
Tuesday, Jan. 19 
Tuesday, June 1 
Tuesday, July 6 
Tuesday, Sept. 7 
Friday, Nov. 12
Tuesday, Nov. 23 
Wednesday, Nov. 24 
Tuesday, Dec. 21 
Wednesday, Dec. 22

If your collection day 
should be: 
Friday, Jan. 1, 2021 
Monday, Jan. 18 
Monday, May 31 
Monday, July 5 
Monday, Sept. 6 
Thursday, Nov. 11
Thursday, Nov. 25 
Friday, Nov. 26 
Thursday, Dec. 23 
Friday, Dec. 24

New Year's Day 
MLK Jr. Day 
Memorial Day 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving 
Day After Thanksgiving 
Christmas Eve 
Christmas Day




